
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life October 27, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $194,321 50
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $190,781 64
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $169,701 59
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $132,994 21
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $95,000 19
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $86,328 27
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $77,800 22
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $64,740 4
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $60,192 11
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $58,776 6
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $58,188 10
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $55,169 11

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $47,200 22
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $43,764 12
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $42,672 2
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $40,308 16
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $36,972 8

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $29,988 11
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $24,384 4
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $24,288 7
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $24,108 3
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $22,740 6
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $22,296 2
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $21,816 8
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $21,384 4
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $19,554 3
AMAC Senior Resources Network $18,648 6
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $18,480 1
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $16,884 6
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $16,882 2
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $16,680 3
James M. Gray, Inc. $16,608 5
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $16,116 5
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $15,888 3
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $15,132 3
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $15,024 3
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $14,988 6
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $13,908 5
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $13,356 3
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $13,140 4
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $13,128 4
Liu, Derlin Liu Insurance Agency $13,060 2
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $12,792 5
Patterson, Peggy Patterson Insurance Agency $12,420 1
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $12,312 1
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $12,108 1
First Benefits Group, Inc. $11,784 1
O'Brien, Terrance J. O'Brien Insurance Agency $11,784 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $11,552 4
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $11,148 8
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $10,896 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $10,764 3
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $10,560 2
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $10,524 4
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $10,152 3
Garcia, Alfonso Garcia Insurance Agency $10,092 3
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Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $9,840 3
Fay, Edward P. Fay Insurance Agency $9,840 1
Frankenberry, Barth Frankenberry Insurance Agency $9,672 2
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $9,417 2
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $9,372 3
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $9,372 1
Remoza, Inc. $8,784 2
Reyer, Jerome H. Reyer Insurance Agency $8,700 2
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $8,556 3
Cancio, Melissa J. Cancio Insurance Agency $8,220 2
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $8,124 2
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $7,908 2
Swaffar, Darlene Swaffar Insurance Agency $7,884 2
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $7,548 2
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $7,440 2
Heeg, Allison M. Heeg Insurance Agency $7,408 2
Moita, Goncalo M. Moita Insurance Agency $7,404 1
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $7,404 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $7,080 3
Persky, Jeffery A. Persky Insurance Agency $6,888 2
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $6,863 1
Pearson, Joseph F. Pearson Insurance Agency $6,840 1
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $6,636 3
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $6,612 4
Marra, Jason A. First Family Insurance Company $6,480 1
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $6,456 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $6,432 1
Herrera, John S. Herrera Insurance Agency $6,360 3
Barganier, Brian K. Barganier Financial Service, Inc. $6,336 1
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $6,240 3
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $6,228 3
EPC Associates, Inc. $6,216 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $6,144 2
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $5,880 1
Jones, John A. Jones Insurance Agency $5,880 1
Capital Insurance Agency, Inc. $5,844 1
Medicare Insurance Agency of Florida $5,844 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $5,760 1
Cholak, Paul M. Cholak Insurance Agency $5,664 2
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $5,484 3
Wondisford, Dale E. Wondisford Insurance Agency $5,472 1
Berwick Insurance Group, LLC $5,412 2
Medicare Direct Solutions, LLC $5,412 2
Kuhtz, Steven Kuhtz Insurance Agency $5,376 1
Marcos, Mona Marcos Insurance Agency $5,376 1
Finkelstein, Sara Finkelstein Insurance Agency $5,340 2
Travis, Ann V. Travis Insurance Agency $5,316 1
Smith, Erica M. Smith Insurance Agency $5,268 2
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $5,112 2
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $5,105 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Brookins, Iris L. Brookins Insurance Agency $4,944 1
Schauermann, Joshua Schauermann Insurance Agency $4,944 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $4,656 2
Matyskiel, Robert E. Matyskiel Insurance Agency $4,356 5
Perry, Shawn L. Perry Insurane Agency $4,344 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $4,320 2
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $4,268 2
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Brock, Wendell W. Brock Insurance Agency $4,212 2
Fatseas, Stefan J. Fatseas Insurance Agency $4,188 1
Mann, Harvey S. Mann Insurance Agency $4,188 1
Your Health Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,132 2
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $4,104 1
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $3,996 1
Reardon, John J. Senior Healthcare Benefits Group, Inc. $3,996 3
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $3,996 1
Robinson, Lloyd G. Robinson Insurance Agency $3,960 2
Trinity Underwriters Corp. $3,936 1
Greenhill, Richard A. Greenhill Insurance Agency $3,816 2
Palmieri & Associates, LLC $3,792 1
Gholson, Neil Gholson Insurance Agency $3,720 2
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $3,713 2
Eaton, Randall F. Eaton Insurance Agency $3,708 1
Barbose-Carpenter, Deborah Deborah Barbose, Inc. $3,696 1
Carrollwood Insurance $3,696 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $3,648 1
Franklin Insurance Solutions, Inc. $3,648 1
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $3,648 2
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Campbell, Blake Campbell Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Great Oak Insurance Solutions, LLC $3,612 1
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. Muni Financial, Inc. $3,612 1
Smith, Charles R. Jr. Smith Insurance Agency $3,612 2
Sklar, Susan T. Sklar Insurance Agency $3,504 2
Gress, Ronald United Specialty Associates Corp. $3,492 1
Dunn, Rachael Dunn Insurance Agency $3,480 2
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $3,480 2
Tong, James G. James Tong Insurance Consultants $3,480 1
Continental-Casualty $3,396 2
Gempeler, Kenneth R. Gempeler Insurance Agency $3,384 2
Brines, Michael W. Brines Insurance Agency $3,336 2
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,300 2
Preng Insurance Services, LLC $3,252 1
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $3,216 1
Collier, David Jr. Collier Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Glickman, Abraham Glickman Insurance Agency $3,216 2
Global Wealth Retirement Planning, LLC $3,216 1
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $3,216 2
Kauffman, Shirly Kauffman Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $3,156 2
Cowles, Kristopher J. Cowles Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Associated Benefits Group, Inc. $3,096 1
Finken, Mark E. Merit Insurance Services, Inc. $3,096 1
American Health Reform Solutions $3,048 1
Curtis, Lonnie G. Curtis Insurance Agency $3,024 2
Lidinsky, Richard J. Florida Financial & Insurance Services Corp. $3,024 1
Iglesias, Rafael A. Iglesias Insurance Agency $2,988 2
Monarch Solutions, LLC $2,984 1
Smith, Mary A. Smith Insurance Agency $2,976 2
Pearson, Glenn K. Pearson Insurance Agency $2,952 2
Shepard, Mark A. Shepard Insurance Agency $2,952 2
Stiffler, Harold Stiffler Insurance Agency $2,952 2
Clemens, Kenneth M. Clemens Insurance Agency $2,868 2
Hoyek, Tony N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $2,868 2
MSJ Benefits Insurance, LLC $2,868 1
Costanzo, Nicholas P. Costanzo Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Salvati, Paul D. Salvati Insurance Agency $2,796 2
Baumgartner, Richard R. Baumgartner Insurance Agency $2,772 2
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Martinez, Bett L. Martinez Insurance Agency $2,736 2
Hollans, Mawyer C. III Hollans Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $2,700 2
Qualified Insurance Services, LLC $2,688 1
Yates, Grey T. Yatestown Ventures, LLC $2,688 1
Chacon Financial Group $2,628 1
Green, Bruce S. Bruce S. Green, Inc. $2,628 1
Roebuck, Jay Roebuck Insurance Agency $2,628 2
Tornes, Luis Jr. Tornes Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Banks, Dalton D. Banks Insurance Agency $2,568 2
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Kitay, Laura A. Kitay Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Price, Kelly C. Price Insurance Agency $2,568 2
Shaw, Tim Shaw Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Rutstein, Michael W. Rutstein Insurance Agency $2,556 2
Daley, Michael A. Daley Insurance Agency $2,508 2
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Sachs, Kerry $38,436 Holzman, Robert $21,516
Lasman, David $33,864 Stevens, Ray $20,856
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $22,296 Haass, David $20,484

Ahlbum, Tim $19,452 Mankamyer, Mary $16,872
Kempler, Gary S. $18,540 Saylor, Dexter R. $16,812
Payant, Thomas A. $18,480 Barrett, Brian $15,672
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $17,688

Ranney, Eugene $13,716 McGregor, Iyan L. $12,312
Rush, Francine $13,488 Claassen, Matthew J. $12,108
Kovacs, Michael $12,960 O'Brien, Terrance J. $11,784
Blackwelder, Robert V. $12,540 Haft, Gary S. $11,508
Patterson, Peggy $12,420 Primack, Neil E. $10,896
Slyh, Daniel P. $12,384 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $10,800

Powers, Cathryn L. $9,939 Gilbert, Brian $6,456
Palmer, Casey V. $9,888 Kingsley, Beverly J. $6,432
Lyle, Tianna $9,840 Barganier, Brian K. $6,336
Neira, Michelle M. $9,732 Klein, Sylvia $6,264
Rosenkrantz, Howard $9,552 Pierre, Roger $6,264
Holmquist, James A. $9,417 Tanenbaum, Joel P. $6,240
Coniglio, John $9,372 Shaughnessy, John J. $6,216
Worrell, Jacob M. $9,360 Rheingold, Marc $6,156
Borosak, William J. Jr. $9,108 Sakharoff, Richard D. $6,096
Maisto, Stephen $9,108 Rosati, Lisa $6,072
Lasman, Mark J. $8,808 R., Robert $6,028
Gordon, Aaron $8,244 Jones, John A. $5,880
Ripoll, Glenn A. $8,076 Desena, Frank $5,844
Stevens, Jason $7,932 Spaulding, Sam $5,844
Flaum, Carol $7,668 Weiland, David $5,844
DiBartolomeo, Stephen $7,428 Grundman Beattie, Ross B. $5,832
Heeg, Allison M. $7,408 Rapini, Duane M. $5,760
Hargis, Mark D. $7,404 Paul, Aaron $5,688
Moita, Goncalo M. $7,404 Cholak, Paul M. $5,664
Mangini, Rosemary $7,116 Chard, Dani L. $5,640
Lowen, Steven T. $6,960 Staton, Denise A. $5,628
Persky, Jeffrey A. $6,888 Biederman, Julie $5,604
Balogh, Christian J. $6,863 Holdren, Charles E. $5,580
Cypher, Terry $6,840 Reyer, Kenneth $5,568
Walker, Mark E. $6,780 Aufrecht, Dennis J. $5,556
Gratzon, Peter $6,756 Gauldin, Brian K. $5,496
Reese, Karen A. $6,732 Delart, Patrick A. $5,472
Wyatt, Eddie H. $6,660 Wondisford, Dale E. $5,472
DiLorenzo, Gianna M. $6,648 K., Jonathan $5,464
Jelaso, Marc P. $6,480 Cohen, Philip A. $5,424
Frankenberry, Barth $6,468 Murphy, Stacy $5,424

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
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Marcos, Mona $5,376 Smith, Erica M. $5,268
Finkelstein, Sara $5,340 Auman, Allen W. Jr. $5,256
Bahlkow, Valerie J. $5,316 Lagamma, Vincent J. $5,172
Travis, Ann V. $5,316 Barta, Devin M. $5,148
Cochran, John T. $5,280 Elfrink, Priscilla $5,136
Lembcke, Julia $5,280 Barta, Francine $5,105
Mandel, Abigail $5,280 Blizman, Donna J. $5,100
Moore, Elaine F. $5,280 Bowes, Rick $5,100
Rodriguez, Javier E. $5,280 Kirby, Marsha M. $5,016

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Brookins, Iris L. $4,944 Middlebrooks, Delores A. $3,648
Daninos, Patrick C. $4,944 Newman, Michelle $3,648
Maye, Stephen $4,908 Campbell, Blake $3,612
Stetler, Renee $4,824 Johnson, Christina J. $3,612
Stress, Amy L. $4,812 Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $3,612
Solomon, Tessa L. $4,716 Smith, Charles R. Jr. $3,612
Young, Joseph J. $4,620 Whiteley, William R. $3,564
Cancio, Melissa J. $4,572 Sklar, Susan T. $3,504
Stulak, Jill $4,500 Kovarsky, Nathan S. $3,492
Dover, Kevin $4,488 Dunn, Rachael $3,480
Ferraro, Frank J. $4,440 Ewing, Deborah L. $3,480
Ollestad, Monique N. $4,392 Schwartz, Scott J. $3,480
Rivas, Julia $4,344 Tong, James G. $3,480
Ulayyet, Fred M. $4,320 Spizzuco, Samuel $3,420
Brock, Wendell W. $4,212 Continental-Casualty, $3,396
Hanes, Darlene M. $4,188 Armbrecht, Keith $3,384
Frye, Rebecca L. $4,176 Gempeler, Kenneth R. $3,384
Parmigiani, Amanda $4,176 Brines, Michael W. $3,336
Ward, Joseph $4,128 Carran, John S. $3,336
Joiner, Clifton T. $4,104 Smith, Cheryl A. $3,336
Lucas, Richard $4,068 Morgan, Gary D. $3,312
Denorcy, Lori A. $4,056 Smith, Brian E. $3,312
Roberts, Michael $4,044 Spink, Chad D. $3,312
Aarons, Neill $4,032 Yanes, Gloria P. $3,312
Hansen, Keith M. $3,996 Beckham, William E. $3,300
Waxman, Andrew B. $3,996 Clark, Richard L. $3,300
Robinson, Lloyd G. $3,960 Goodson, Mindy $3,300
Ahlbum, Jon $3,936 Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,300
Berenguer, Ana M. $3,936 Upthegrove, Gerald $3,300
Jennings, Christopher G. $3,912 Owen, Gary $3,288
Rodriguez, Rodrigo $3,852 Bartley, David M. $3,276
Greenhill, Richard A. $3,816 Preng, Matthew P. $3,252
Hatton, Catherine E. $3,816 Warner, Terry $3,237
Kathrein, Joseph L. $3,816 Liu, Derlin $3,220
Palmieri, Nicholas P. $3,792 Glickman, Abraham $3,216
Walkenbach, Craig S. $3,708 Huberman, Richard $3,216
Barbose-Carpenter, Deborah $3,696 Minervini, Debra A. $3,216
Miedema, Debby $3,696 Olsen, David T. $3,216
Klein, Russell $3,684 Rolnick, Mark $3,216
Erskine, Whitney $3,648 Sosso, Michael R. $3,216
Fingeret, Benjamin W. $3,648 Vuoso, Giorgio $3,216
Franklin, Robert $3,648 Morgan, Sonya J. $3,204
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DiFruscio, Michael A. $3,168 Buzbee, Gerald L. $2,844
Kennedy, Stacey $3,168 Densmore, Michael D. $2,844
Prosniewski, Kathleen $3,168 Schneider, David F. $2,844
Adelson, Andy G. $3,132 Speers, Jeff $2,844
Buchanan, Christopher D. $3,132 Garcia, Alfonso $2,808
Lowe, Matthew J. $3,132 Brennan, Amy S. $2,799
Novak, Frank R. $3,132 Costanzo, Nicholas P. $2,796
Reyer, Jerome H. $3,132 Cuevas, Michael $2,796
Tamasi, George C. $3,132 MacDonald, Ashley $2,796
Malooley, Michele A. $3,108 Salvati, Paul D. $2,796
Blair, Craig $3,096 Baumgartner, Richard R. $2,772
Callaghan, Amy L. $3,096 Cooper, Bradley D. $2,772
Olson, Landon $3,096 Martinez, Bett L. $2,736
Whitaker, John W. $3,096 Moore, Daniel $2,724
Grzywa, Brandon $3,072 Moss, Richard J. $2,712
Barger, Edward L. $3,048 Davis, Karen L. $2,688
Lebowitz, Harry B. $3,048 Yates, Grey T. $2,688
Curtis, Lonnie G. $3,024 Feduniec, Judith $2,652
Gardell, Kathleen $3,024 Bono, Peter F. $2,628
Koteff, Michael V. $3,024 Bouvier, Thomas R. $2,628
Liu, Pat V. $3,024 Carter, Julie K. $2,628
Settle, Robert $3,024 Chapman, Kevin $2,628
Trefry, Earl C. Jr. $3,024 DeWalt, Geri B. $2,628
Caldwell, Marilyn J. $3,012 Fischette, Robert $2,628
Liedtke, Sabra K. $3,000 Gallo, Darren M. $2,628
Costas, James $2,988 Geld, James $2,628
Crook, Alicia $2,988 Green, Bruce S. $2,628
Frederick, Geoffrey C. $2,988 Hackmeier, Jeff D. $2,628
Goerl, Stephanie M. $2,988 Jaffe, Joseph A. $2,628
Heck, John J. $2,988 Lange, Douglas M. $2,628
Iglesias, Rafael A. $2,988 Moneagle, Edward E. $2,628
Largent, Eric $2,988 Needleman, Steven M. $2,628
Matteson, Thomas $2,988 Oblaczynski, William J. $2,628
Murphy, John M. $2,988 Recio, Alexander $2,628
James, Lousia B. $2,984 Roebuck, Jay $2,628
Smith, Mary A. $2,976 Sam, Catherine M. $2,628
Abbatiello, Vincent $2,952 Stern, Mindy S. $2,628
Gibbs, Boyd C. $2,952 Rozenboom, James $2,592
McDade, Stephen $2,952 Quant, Demarco $2,580
Pearson, Glenn K. $2,952 Banks, Dalton D. $2,568
Shepard, Mark A. $2,952 Blake, Karla $2,568
Mangini, Nicholas L. $2,928 Fabrizio, Jeffery C. $2,568
Clemens, Kenneth M. $2,868 Greenstein, Bruce $2,568
Devlin, Monica D. $2,868 Jenkins, Ryan A. $2,568
Gold, Matthew $2,868 Kitay, Laura A. $2,568
Hall, Tiffany $2,868 Price, Kelly C. $2,568
Hoyek, Tony N. $2,868 Thompson, Patty L. $2,568
Lissarrague, Vidal $2,868 Wynn, Michael $2,568
Schlossberg, Michael J. $2,868 Rutstein, Michael W. $2,556
Swaffar, Darlene $2,868 Hirsch, Susan J. $2,544
Graham, William C. $2,856 Bowen, Paul $2,508
Maragni, Martin P. $2,856 Daley, Michael A. $2,508
Moses, Carolyn $2,856 Feinberg, Robert B. $2,508
Shanks, Juanita A. $2,856
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